
HOLIDAY CLOSURES 
 AND

2023
2024

 

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving 

Facility Maintenance

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year's Eve

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President's Day

Memorial Day

Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Monday, September 4, 2023

Friday, November 10, 2023

Thursday, November 23, 2023

Friday, November 24, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023

Sunday, December 24, 2023

Monday, December 25, 2023

Sunday, December 31, 2023

Monday, January 1, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

5:30am-5pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8am-1pm

CLOSED

8am-1pm

8am-1pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

MAINTENANCE

In observation of City holidays, the City of West Sacramento Recreation

Center will adjust hours during the following days:

West Sacramento Recreation Center

HOURS AND CLOSURES


